
Rapides Parish 4-H  

Fall Food Festival Results (Nov. 2012) 

 
GROUND BEEF COOKERY DIVISION 
Jr. One-dish Meal Category 
 Champion  Georgina Sharbino  Prompt Succor  
 Purple Ribbon  Preston Malone  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
    Trusten Holy  J.I.Barron Elem. 
    Katelynn Ross  Buckeye 
    Emily Pentz  Buckeye  
    Madison Smith  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
    Savannah Stewart  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
    Samantha O’Banion CCHSA 
    Alyssa O’Banion  CCHSA 
    Brandon Coreil  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
 Blue Ribbon  Bre’Nay Durant  Paradise Elem. 
    Olivia Duplechien   Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
    Emily Litton  Tioga Jr. High 

Sr. One-dish Meal Category 
 Champion  Brittany Durant  At Large 
 Purple Ribbon  Nathan Parish  CCHSA 
    Ladayna Terrell  Buckeye 
 Blue Ribbon  Marzetta Scott  ASH 
    McKenzie Crooks  ASH 

Jr. Low Calorie Category 
 Champion  Jennifer Edmonson  Tioga Jr. High 
 Purple Ribbon  Will Thomson  Prompt Succor 

Sr. Low Calorie Category 
 Champion  Jessica Edmonson  Tioga High 
 Blue Ribbon  Lizzy Hall   At Large 
    Alyssa Lloid  At Large 

SWEET POTATO COOKERY DIVISION 
Jr. Other Category 
 Champion  Jennifer Edmonson  Tioga Jr. High 

Purple Ribbon  Olivia Lucas  Buckeye 
Blue Ribbon  Jacob Deville  Prompt Succor 
   Brynden Dempsey  Phoenix 
   Savannah Stewart  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
   Bre’Nay Durant  Paradise Elem.  

Sr. Other Category 
 Champion  McKenzie Crooks  ASH 
 Purple Ribbon  Alyssa Lloid  Member-at-large 
 Blue Ribbon  Jessica Edmonson  Tioga High 

 
Jr. Dessert Category  
 Champion  Blane Phillips  Prompt Succor 
 Purple Ribbon  Katelynn Ross  Buckeye 
    Trusten Holy  J.I. Barron Elem 
    Ellen Lucas  Hayden R. Lawrence Elem. 
 Blue Ribbon  Emily Litton  Tioga Jr. High 
    Emily Pentz  Buckeye 
    Rachael Taylor  Nachman Elementary 
    Ashley Parish  CCHSA 

Sr. Dessert Category 
 Champion  Ladayna Terrell  Buckeye 
 Blue Ribbon  Marzetta Scott  ASH 
 
 

 (Continued on the back) 



 
PECAN COOKERY DIVISION 
Jr. Candy Category 
 Champion  Jennifer Edmonson  Tioga Jr. High 
 Purple Ribbon  Rachel Richey  Tioga Elem. 
 Blue Ribbon  Morgan Brown  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
    Savannah Pharris  Tioga Elem. 

Jr. Dessert Category 
 Champion  Emily Pentz  Buckeye 
 Purple Ribbon  Katelynn Ross  Buckeye 
    Madison Smith  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
    Jacob Deville   Prompt Succor 
    Emily Litton  Tioga Jr. High 
    Brynden Dempsey  Phoenix Magnet 
    Rebecca Parish  CCHSA 
 Blue Ribbon  Chelsea Ryder  Northwood 
    Courtney Lachney  Buckeye 
    Laken McClure  Hayden R. Lawrence Elem. 
    Alyssa Rusk  Ball Elem. 
    Aeva Moore  Tioga Elem. 
    Rebecca Coreil  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
    Bre’Nay Durant   Paradise Elem. 

Sr. Dessert Category  
 Champion  McKenzie Crooks  ASH 

Jr. Other Category  
 Champion  Trusten Holy  J.I. Barron Elem. 
 Purple Ribbon  Hailey Meylian  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 

Sr. Other Category  
 Champion  Alyssa Lloid   Member-at-large 
 Purple Ribbon  Jessica Edmonson  Tioga High   
Jr. Cookie Category 
 Champion  Savannah Grace Stewart Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
 Purple Ribbon  Destiny Sanchez  CCHSA 
 Blue Ribbon  Avery Erickson  Prompt Succor 
    Bailey Kessler  Buckeye 

Sr. Cookie Category  
 Champion  Ladayna Terrell  Buckeye 

Jr. Breads/Muffins  
 Champion  Maris Jones  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 

Sr. Breads/Muffins  
 Champion  Lizzy Hall   At Large 

 
 
Congratulations to the following 4-H’ers who placed on the “Commodity Cookery Academic Honor Roll”: 
 
Jr. 4-H members: 
 Courtney Lachney Buckeye 
 Hailey Meylian  Caroline Dorman Jr. High 
 Will Thomson  Prompt Succor 
 Olivia Lucas  Buckeye 
Sr. 4-H Members: 
 McKenzie Crooks ASH 
 Lizzy Hall  At Large 
 Alyssa Lloid  At Large 
 Nathan Parish   CCHSA 
 Marzetta Scott  ASH 
    
 
 
 


